BALUSTRADE
GLASS
At BLITZ GLASS we provide a range of glass
fencing products that are suited to various
styles of fencing.
(07) 5493 9779
NO HOLE 12MM TOUGHENED HEAT SOAKED GLASS
Suitable for use with Nanorail & Summit Handrails
Order Code Width Height Thickness SQM Weight
970NTG-0300 300mm 970mm 12mm 0.29 9kg
970NTG-0350 350mm 970mm 12mm 0.34 10kg
970NTG-0400 400mm 970mm 12mm 0.38 11kg
970NTG-0450 450mm 970mm 12mm 0.43 13kg
970NTG-0500 500mm 970mm 12mm 0.49 15kg
970NTG-0550 550mm 970mm 12mm 0.53 16kg
970NTG-0600 600mm 970mm 12mm 0.58 17kg
970NTG-0650 650mm 970mm 12mm 0.63 19kg
970NTG-0700 700mm 970mm 12mm 0.68 20kg
970NTG-0750 750mm 970mm 12mm 0.73 22kg
970NTG-0800 800mm 970mm 12mm 0.78 23kg
970NTG-0850 850mm 970mm 12mm 0.82 25kg
970NTG-0900 900mm 970mm 12mm 0.87 26kg
970NTG-0950 950mm 970mm 12mm 0.92 28kg
970NTG-1000 1000m
m
970mm 12mm 0.97 29kg
970NTG-1050 1050m
m
970mm 12mm 1.02 31kg
970NTG-1100 1100m
m
970mm 12mm 1.07 32kg
970NTG-1150 1150mm 970mm 12mm 1.12 33kg
970NTG-1200 1200m
m
970mm 12mm 1.16 35kg
970NTG-1250 1250m
m
970mm 12mm 1.21 35kg
970NTG-1300 1300m
m
970mm 12mm 1.26 38kg
970NTG-1350 1350m
m
970mm 12mm 1.13 39kg
970NTG-1400 1400m
m
970mm 12mm 1.36 41kg
970NTG-1450 1450m
m
970mm 12mm 1.41 42kg
970NTG-1500 1500m
m
970mm 12mm 1.46 44kg
970NTG-1550 1550m
m
970mm 12mm 1.50 45kg
970NTG-1600 1600m
m
970mm 12mm 1.55 47kg
970NTG-1650 1650m
m
970mm 12mm 1.60 48kg
970NTG-1700 1700m
m
970mm 12mm 1.65 49kg
970NTG-1750 1750m
m
970mm 12mm 1.70 51kg
970NTG-1800 1800m
m
970mm 12mm 1.75 52kg
NO HOLE 11.52MM TOUGHENED HEAT SOAKED GLASS
Order Code Width Height Thickness SQM Weight
1000DG-0300 300mm 1000mm 11.52mm 0.29 9kg
1000DG-0350 350mm 1000mm 11.52mm 0.34 10kg
1000DG-0400 400mm 1000mm 11.52mm 0.38 11kg
1000DG-0450 450mm 1000mm 11.52mm 0.43 13kg
1000DG-0500 500mm 1000mm 11.52mm 0.49 15kg
1000DG-0550 550mm 1000mm 11.52mm 0.53 16kg
1000DG-0600 600mm 1000mm 11.52mm 0.58 17kg
1000DG-0650 650mm 1000mm 11.52mm 0.63 19kg
1000DG-0700 700mm 1000mm 11.52mm 0.68 20kg
1000DG-0750 750mm 1000mm 11.52mm 0.73 22kg
1000DG-0800 800mm 1000mm 11.52mm 0.78 23kg
1000DG-0850 850mm 1000mm 11.52mm 0.82 25kg
1000DG-0900 900mm 1000mm 11.52mm 0.87 26kg
1000DG-0950 950mm 1000mm 11.52mm 0.92 28kg
1000DG-1000 1000mm 1000mm 11.52mm 0.97 29kg
1000DG-1050 1050mm 1000mm 11.52mm 1.02 31kg
1000DG-1100 1100mm 1000mm 11.52mm 1.07 32kg
1000DG-1150 1150mm 1000mm 11.52mm 1.12 33kg
1000DG-1200 1200mm 1000mm 11.52mm 1.16 35kg
1000DG-1250 1250mm 1000mm 11.52mm 1.21 35kg
1000DG-1300 1300mm 1000mm 11.52mm 1.26 38kg
1000DG-1350 1350mm 1000mm 11.52mm 1.13 39kg
1000DG-1400 1400mm 1000mm 11.52mm 1.36 41kg
1000DG-1450 1450mm 1000mm 11.52mm 1.41 42kg
1000DG-1500 1500mm 1000mm 11.52mm 1.46 44kg